Last name First name Sex Membership

Adams Edward
Batra Avanish
Gulve Yash
Hall Tom
Janakiraman Vignesh
Kashyap g
Kusterer Sophia
Mahmood Thsaan
Mendis Tenuk
Mowbray Max
Nair Shrish
Paul Aishani
Pointon Natasha
Saad Shehab
Sathyamurthy Gautam
Selwin Ajay
Shah Keya
Sidaginamale Saisparsh
Syed Yusuf
Thomas Oscar

Thorne-Wallis Alexander ]

=<

LT 2R

None
Bronze
None
None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

299153G
318382]
281916]
304371L
311660]

315622K

295422K
324851D

307688L
313429F
312025K

307686G

318478L
305067B
319336G
279571B

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 1499P  0015L
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8RGS 0991K 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0045L
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 1188K
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0000
8CJY 0000 0057L
8CJY 0000 0086L
8CJY 0000 0038L
8CJY 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1153K
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1188K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



